
Non-Peak Season Dates 2-Day 3-Day Weekly Rate

Jan 1- Mar 23 $36/Person N/A N/A

Mar 24 - May 25 $60/Person $75/Person $90/Person

May 26-Jun 8 N/A $90/Person $120/Person

High Season Dates

Jun 9 - Jun 29

Jun 30 - Jul 6

Jul 7 - Aug 10

Non-Peak Season Dates 2-Day 3-Day Weekly Rate

Aug 11  - Sep 7 $60/Person  $90/Person $120/Person

Sep 8 - Oct 31 $60/Person $75/Person $90/Person

Nov 1 - Dec 31 $36/Person $54/Person N/A

shoalsclub.com

2024 Holidays 

New Year's Day - Mon, January 1

Martin L. King Jr. Day - Mon, Jan. 15

President's Day - Mon, Feb. 19

Easter - Sun, March 31

Mother's Day - Sun, May 12

Memorial Day - Mon, May 27

Independence Day - Thu, July 4

Labor Day - Mon, Sep 2

Veteran's Day - Mon, Nov. 11

Indigenous People's Day - Mon, Oct. 14

Thanksgiving - Thu, Nov. 28

Christmas Day - Wed, Dec. 25

2024 Temporary Membership Registration  

$120/Person

$195/ Person

$120/Person

Weekly Rate (Excluding Monday after 4pm)

Shoals Club  910-454-4888


